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Hd Descrip

bull

1000 Weights

1 blk-bull
1100 Weights

1 blk-bull

1500 Weights

1  blk-bull
1  blk-bull

1600 Weights

1  blk-bull
1  blk-bull

1700 Weights

1 blk-bull
1800 Weights

1 blkwf-bull

1  blk-bull
1 char-bull
1  blk-bull

1900 Weights

1 blk-bull
1 blk-bull
1 blk-bull

2000 Weights

1 blkwf-bull

2100 Weights

1  blk-bull
1 blk-bull

2200 Weights

EMPORTA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935

EMPORTA, KS 66801

08/18/2021

Market Report

1085

1190

1595
1510

1620
1695

1715

1835
1875
1800
1850
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1965
1945

2050

2150
2115

89.

103.

94,
93.

94.
89.

86.

98.
97.
96.
96.

97.

92

97

97.

00

00

00

00
50

50

00

50
50

50
.00

.00

00
.50
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1 blk-bull

bullca

300 Weights

2 mix-bullcalf

500 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf
600 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf
700 Weights

1 char-bullcalf

cow

800 Weights

1 blk-cow

1000 Weights

1  blk-cow-bred
1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1100 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 char-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 wf-cow

1300 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk/brf-cow
1 blk-cow

2225

383

535

670

735

890

1025
1060
1090
1030
1070
1005
1030

1120
1180
1140
1195
1120
1130

1240
1270
1240
1290
1240
1280

1305
1380
1340
1325

98.00

158.00

138.00

116.00

122.00

65.00

1150.00
71.50
71.00
67.50
67.50
66.50
24.00

76.00
75.00
71.00
68.00
67.00
16.00

77.00
74.00
70.00
69.50
67.50
66.50

79.50
78.50
74.00
69.50



1 blkwf-cow
1  blkwf-cow

1400 Weights

1

1

1 blk-cow

1l blk-cow-bred
1 blk-cow

1 holstein-cow
1 holstein-cow

1 blk-cow
1  blkwf-cow-bred

hfr

400 Weights

3 char-hfr
3  blk-hfr
9  blk-hfr

500 Weights

HWRRRERRERNPE
o
[ut}
T
=
Hh
H

blk-hfr

600 Weights

blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr
char-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blkwf-hfr

BwWwds N

HNGONRNGSN

1310
1315

1425
1455
1450
1460
1415
1420
1495

1565

1625

1750
1740

493
403
496

565
535
575
565
575
580
545
593
515

672
600
633
673
643
674
679
631
655
615
655
609
645
615

67.50
60.50

84.50
77.00
76.50
76.50
75.50
65.50
60.00

79.00

86.50

87.00
83.50

159.00
149.00
90.00

148.00
145.00
141.00
138.00
138.00
137.00
120.00
110.00

20.00

152.00
150.50
150.00
148.50

146.00
145.00

145.00
143.00
143.00
137.00
137.00
122.00
116.00
100.00
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1 blkwf-hfr

700 Weights

67 red-hfr
12  blk/blkwf-hfr
3  blk-hfr
7  blk-hfr
9  blk-hfr
10 blk-hfr
8 blk-hfr
10 mix-hfr
16 blk-hfr
1 spot-hfr
1 blk-hfr

5 mix-hfr

800 Weights

42 mix-hfr
30 blk/blkwf-hfr
19 wf-hfr
13 red-hfr
18 mix-hfr
59  blk-hfr
2 blk/blkwf-hfr
8 mix-hfr
3 blk/blkwf—hfr
1 blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr-badfoot

8 blk/blkwf-hfr
5 blk-hfr

1 blk-hfr

1  blkwf-hfr

1 blk-hfr-bred
1 blk-hfr

3. blk-hfr

str

400 Weights
8 wf-str
1 char-str

500 Weights

blk-str

blk-str

mix-str

blk-str
blk/brf-str-bad eye
red-str

mix-str

blk-str

HROREEREWNO

655

760
747
705
734
772
789
743
784
736
755
775
710

833
815
843
860
847
890
800
881
872
885
885
800

922
946
950
925
970
900

1252

419
435

535
550
557
555
555
500
571
500

52.00

151.10
148.50
147.00
146.00
146.00
146.00
140.00
136.00
135.50
134.50
125.00
124.00

156.75
148.00
146.00
146.00
145.00
140.75
139.00
138.25
135.00
130.00
121.00

68.00

139.50
136.50
132.00
123.00
100.00

76.50

96.00

161.00
146.00

175.00
174.00
163.00
153.00
148.00
140.00

94.00

35.00
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600 Weights

blk-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
char-str
cross-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
red-str

PR WORNNBONRENN

700 Weights

mix-str
char-str
mix-str
wf-str
red-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

NEWNNWRABNOONOUV

800 Weights

4 blk-str

42  blk/blkwf-str

12 mix-str

122 blk/blkwf-str

14 mix-str

4 blk-str
8 blk-str
2 blk-str

7 mix-str
21 mix-str

12 blk-str
2 blk-str-as is
cross-str
cross-str
blk-str

N

blk-str

900 Weights

115 blk/blkwf-str

3  blk-str
37 mix-str
1 blk-str
7 blk/blkwf-str
5 mix-str
2 blk-str

blk-str-badfoot

blk-str-walkoff

694
633
605
635
690

666
685
663
620
613
618
630
625

716
768
704
793
765
756
710
792
730
795
743
790
720

840
840
841
827
873
848
859
876
833
881
810
814
863
875
800
807
890
810

943
983
915
925
974
903
910

165.50
161.00
156.00
156.00
152.50
152.00
148.00
148.00
146.00
145.00
130.00
125.00

80.00

75.00

159.00
156.50
156.00
148.50
147.00
145.50
144.00
144.00
140.00
140.00
117.00

81.00

64.00

154.50
154.50
153.85
153.75
153.10
152.50
152.50
152.50
152.00
150.00
148.50
138.50
130.00
128.00
123.00

96.00

64.00

61.00

152.50
145.00
144.50
144.00
142.50
135.00
135.00
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1 char-str
1  blk-str

1100 Weights

975
990

1158
1165

135.00
130.00

129.00
126.00



